1:30

1:45

2:10

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
Meeting Agenda
Thursday, September 11, 2008
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM
Saratoga Spa State Park

Welcome, Introductions, Review June Meeting Summary

Input on Updating Community Involvement Plan
EPA

e Discussion

Phase 2 Intermediate Design Report (IDR)
General Electric

e Presentation

e Discussion

Construction Update
e Presentation
e Discussion

Hudson Falls & Fort Edward Project Update
DEC

Brief Updates

e TASC request on water supply
e Floodplains

e Meeting Schedule

e Other

Adjourn



