## Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site **Meeting Agenda** Thursday, September 11, 2008 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM Saratoga Spa State Park

1:30	Welcome, Introductions, Review June Meeting Summary
1:45	<b>Input on Updating Community Involvement Plan EPA</b>
	<ul> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>
2:10	Phase 2 Intermediate Design Report (IDR)
	General Electric
	<ul> <li>Presentation</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>
2:30	Construction Update
	<ul> <li>Presentation</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>
3:00	Hudson Falls & Fort Edward Project Update
	DEC
3:30	Brief Updates
	TASC request on water supply
	<ul> <li>Floodplains</li> </ul>
	Meeting Schedule
	• Other
4:00	Adjourn